R
Subminiature Photoelectric Sensor E3T
Omron’s Next Generation of
Sub-miniature Photoelectric Sensors
H Utilizes Omron’s “Hyper LED” technology
to achieve the industry’s smallest visible
red beam
H Self-contained sensor ideal for

H Robotic cable versions available
(See Note 2, below.)
Ordering Information
J PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
Sensor type Sensing methodyp
Through-beam Retroreflective Diffuse reflective Convergent-beam
Appearance Side-view Flat Side-view Flat Side-viewpp
Sensing distance 1 m 500 mm 10 to 200 mm 5 to 30 mm 5 to 15 mm 5 to 30 mm
Part number Light-ON NPN E3T-ST11 E3T-FT11 E3T-SR11 E3T-FD11N E3T-SL11 E3T-SL21g
PNP E3T-ST13 E3T-FT13 E3T-SR13 E3T-FD13N E3T-SL13 E3T-SL23
Dark-ON NPN E3T-ST12 E3T-FT12 E3T-SR12 E3T-FD12N E3T-SL12 E3T-SL22
PNP E3T-ST14 E3T-FT14 E3T-SR14 E3T-FD14N E3T-SL14 E3T-SL24
Note: 1. All through-beam models are packaged and sold as pairs (one transmitter and one receiver).
2. E3T sensors are available with robotic cable. To order, add the letter “R” to the end of the part number. Example: E3T-ST11R
3. 5-M cable models are available. To order, add the desigination 5M to the end of the part number. Example: E3T-T11 5M
E3T E3T
2
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Slits (Apertures)